
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101100000
09740

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELL,
MICHAEL C. &
SANDR

325 471

199101100000
09880

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

KEMP,
RONALD W. &
BERNICE

325 492

199101100000
10130

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 492

199101100000
10240

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 492

199101100000
10500

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 492

199101100000
10940

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

KEMP,
RONALD W. &
BERNICE

325 492

199101220000
19320

01/22/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

326 433

199101220000
19540

01/22/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HEAD,
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

326 433

199102040000
34880

02/04/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHERER,
LEANN

327 965

199102050000
35670

02/05/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HEAD,
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

328 240

199102050000
36210

02/05/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HEAD,
THOMAS W. &
KATHLEE

328 240

199102050000
36310

02/05/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 240

199103180000
78770

03/18/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAREM, P.
JEANNE

333 890

199103060000
67610

03/06/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

332 116

199103060000
68290

03/06/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

332 116

199103060000
68610

03/06/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CRAWFORD,
JAMES D. &
NANC

332 116

199103150000
76900

03/15/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

333 696

199103150000
77400

03/15/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAWK, LEON
L. & GRACE P.

333 676

199104080000
99590

04/08/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEXTON,
DEWEY E. &
ELIZAB

337 211



199104150001
05940

04/15/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURGESS,
J.C.

338 341

199106170001
73270

06/17/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEAVER,
CAROL R.

348 588

199106190001
76370

06/19/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

349 59

199106120001
67240

06/12/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

347 688

199106190001
77360

06/19/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOODS,
THOMAS F. &
JOAN M

349 245

199106120001
67570

06/12/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

347 776

199107220002
10870

07/22/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

354 750

199108130002
36220

08/13/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

358 546

199109030002
61530

09/03/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

361 728

199109130002
74250

09/13/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASEY, AMY
SUSAN

363 737

199111140003
36220

11/14/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANCE,
BARBARA
ANN

372 991


