Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seg= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded= 1	1991; Nam	ne= C&S F	EAL EST	ATE SERV	ICES;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199101100000 09740	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELL, MICHAEL C. & SANDR	325	471				
199101100000 09880	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	KEMP, RONALD W. & BERNICE	325	492				
199101100000 10130	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	325	492				
199101100000 10240	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	325	492				
199101100000 10500	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	325	492				
199101100000 10940	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	KEMP, RONALD W. & BERNICE	325	492				
199101220000 19320	01/22/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	326	433				
199101220000 19540	01/22/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HEAD, THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	326	433				
199102040000 34880	02/04/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHERER, LEANN	327	965				
199102050000 35670	02/05/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HEAD, THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	328	240				
199102050000 36210	02/05/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HEAD, THOMAS W. & KATHLEE	328	240				
199102050000 36310	02/05/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	328	240				
199103180000 78770	03/18/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAREM, P. JEANNE	333	890				
199103060000 67610	03/06/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	332	116				
199103060000 68290	03/06/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	332	116				
199103060000 68610	03/06/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CRAWFORD, JAMES D. & NANC	332	116				
199103150000 76900	03/15/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	333	696				
199103150000 77400	03/15/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAWK, LEON L. & GRACE P.	333	676				
199104080000 99590	04/08/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEXTON, DEWEY E. & ELIZAB	337	211				

199104150001 05940	04/15/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURGESS, J.C.	338	341		
199106170001 73270	06/17/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEAVER, CAROL R.	348	588		
199106190001 76370	06/19/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	349	59		
199106120001 67240	06/12/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	347	688		
199106190001 77360	06/19/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOODS, THOMAS F. & JOAN M	349	245		
199106120001 67570	06/12/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	347	776		
199107220002 10870	07/22/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	354	750		
199108130002 36220	08/13/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	358	546		
199109030002 61530	09/03/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	361	728		
199109130002 74250	09/13/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASEY, AMY SUSAN	363	737		
199111140003 36220	11/14/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANCE, BARBARA ANN	372	991		